

ALLERGY INFO

MISSION BBQ
The American Way.



	Peanut	Tree nut**	Sesame**	Soy	Egg	Dairy	Fish	Shellfish	MSG	Gluten
Proteins										
Bay-B-Back Rib										
Brisket (Meat Market)				X						
Brisket (Sandwich)		X	X	X	X	X				X
Chopped Brisket (Meat Market)				X			X			
Chopped Brisket (Sandwich)		X	X	X	X	X	X			X
Chicken				X	X					
Pulled Chicken (Meat Market)										
Pulled Chicken (Sandwich)		X	X	X	X	X				X
Pulled Pork (Meat Market)										
Pulled Pork (Sandwich)		X	X	X	X	X				X
Sausage (Classic #41)										
Sausage (Jalapeno & Chz)						X				
Smoked Salmon				X		X	X			
Spare Ribs										
Turkey (Meat Market)				X	X					
Turkey (Sandwich)		X	X	X	X	X				X
Sides										
Baked Beans with Brisket				X			X			
Cold Slaw				X	X		X			
Cornbread				X	X	X				X
Fresh Cut Fries				X						
Green Beans & Bacon										
Maggie's Mac-N-Cheese			X	X	X	X			X	X

** Sesame and Tree Nut disclaimer - The fresh bread used in some locations is processed in a bakery that uses sesame and walnuts in products other than ours.

While we make every effort to identify ingredients that may cause allergic reactions for those with food allergies, there is always a risk of contamination. There is also a possibility that suppliers could change the formulation or substitute at any time, without notice. We cannot guarantee the absence of allergens.

ALLERGY INFO

MISSION BBQ
The American Way.



Black Plate Specials	Peanut	Tree nut**	Sesame**	Soy	Egg	Dairy	Fish	Shellfish	MSG	Gluten
BBQ Grilled Shrimp				X		X		X		X
(BBQ Grilled Shrimp) Chipotle Cocktail										
Beef Ribs				X			X			
(Beef Ribs) Au Jus				X						
Brisket Burger		X	X	X	X					X
Hawaiian Ribeye				X			X			X
(Hawaiian Ribeye) Pineapple Glaze				X			X			X
Pork Ribeye										
(Pork Ribeye) Sauce				X						
Ricky Bobby Chicken					X	X				X
(Ricky Bobby Chicken) Talledega Sauce				X	X		X			
Salmon				X		X	X			
Seasoned & Seared Ribeye				X		X				
(Seasoned & Seared Ribeye) Alabama White				X	X					
Smoked Juicy Lucy		X	X	X	X	X				X
Smoked Meat Loaf				X	X		X		X	X
(Smoked Meat Loaf) Chipotle Ketchup										
Smoked Pastrami										
(Smoked Pastrami) Mustard										
Smoked Prime Rib				X			X			
(Smoked Prime Rib) Au Jus				X						
Smoked Steak				X		X				
(Smoked Meat Loaf) Creamy Horseradish						X				
BBQ Glazed Shrimp				X		X	X	X		

** Sesame and Tree Nut disclaimer - The fresh bread used in some locations is processed in a bakery that uses sesame and walnuts in products other than ours.

While we make every effort to identify ingredients that may cause allergic reactions for those with food allergies, there is always a risk of contamination. There is also a possibility that suppliers could change the formulation or substitute at any time, without notice. We cannot guarantee the absence of allergens.

ALLERGY INFO



	Peanut	Tree nut**	Sesame**	Soy	Egg	Dairy	Fish	Shellfish	MSG	Gluten
Seasonal Sides										
Baked Cheesy Potatoes				X		X				X
Baked Sweet Potato				X		X				
Broccoli Salad				X	X	X				
Buttered Corn on the Cob				X		X				
Corn Casserole				X	X	X				X
Creamed Corn				X		X				X
Granny's Sweet Potato Mash				X	X	X				X
Honey Glazed Carrots				X						
Kickin' Collard Greens				X		X				
Potato Salad				X	X					X
Sweet Potato Pie				X	X	X				X
Smashed Potato				X		X				X
Tailgate Chili				X		X	X		X	X
Cajun Corn				X		X				
Seasonal Sweets										
Banana Puddin'				X	X	X				X
Blueberry Cobbler				X	X	X				X
Caramel Apple Cobbler				X	X	X				X
Caramel Bread Pudding				X	X	X				X
Carrot Cake				X	X	X				X
Chocolate Caramel Cheesecake				X		X				X
Double Chip Brownies				X	X	X				X
Mississippi Mud Pie				X		X				X
Peach Cobbler				X	X	X				X
Strawberry Shortcake				X	X	X				X
Salted Caramel Pretzel Treat				X		X				X
(Caramel Sauce)				X		X				
(Chocolate Sauce)						X				X
(Cream Cheese Frosting)				X		X				
(Graham Cracker Crust)				X		X				X
(Pound Cake)				X	X	X				X
(Vanilla Frosting)				X		X				
(Whipped Cream)						X				

** Sesame and Tree Nut disclaimer - The fresh bread used in some locations is processed in a bakery that uses sesame and walnuts in products other than ours.

While we make every effort to identify ingredients that may cause allergic reactions for those with food allergies, there is always a risk of contamination. There is also a possibility that suppliers could change the formulation or substitute at any time, without notice. We cannot guarantee the absence of allergens.